Oct 08 2024 (10:08) India Rail Info 1

Madgaon - Mangaluru Central MEMU Express/10107 - MEMU - KR
KAWR/Karwar to MAJN/Mangaluru Junction (Mangalore)
6h 8m - 253 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MAO |Madgaon junction 04:40 3 |1 0 73 |9 KR
2 CNO |Canacona 05:07 05:08 Tm |1 1 33 65 (12 |KR
3 |AT Asnoti 05:26 05:27 Tm |1 [1 52 |39 |6 KR
4 KAWR [Karwar 05:39 05:40 m (2 |1 60 (42 [11 |KR
5 ANKL [Ankola 06:20 06:21 im (1 |1 88 |49 (20 |KR
6 GOK |Gokarna Road 06:31 06:32 Tm |1 1 96 63 |14 |KR
7 KT Kumta 06:50 06:51 Tm |1 1 115 (44 (20 |KR
8 HNA [Honnavar 07:10 07:11 Tm |1 1 129 (56 |5 KR
9 MANK [Manki 07:30 07:31 Tm |1 [1 147 |46 (20 |KR
10 \l>/IVRD Murdeshwar 07:42 07:43 Tm |1 [1 155 |33 (25 |KR
11 |BTJL |Bhatkal 08:10 08:11 Tm |1 [1 170 |48 (21 |KR
12 |BYNR Eyngoor Mookambika 08:30 08:31 Tm |1 1 185 |41 |10 |KR
oa

13 |SEN |Senapura 09:00 09:01 Tm (1 |1 205 |29 [17 |KR
14 |KUDA [Kundapura 09:30 09:31 Tm 1,2 |1 219 (67 |8 KR
15 |BK] Barkur 09:45 09:46 Tm |1 [1 234 |70 |17 |KR
16 |UD Udupi 10:00 10:01 Tm |1,2 1 251 |50 |16 |KR
17 [MULK |Mulki 10:40 10:41 im (1 |1 283 |34 KR
18 |SL Surathkal 10:57 10:58 Tm |1 1 292 (25 |13 |KR
19 [MAJN |Mangaluru junction 11:48 11:50 2m (2 |1 313 |9 8 |SR

(Mangalore{
20 |MAQ |Mangaluru Central 12:30 Bay|1 319 |- 9 |SR

(Mangalore) line

Oct 08 2024 (10:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



